
Date Start
Exam 

Level

Time 

Allowed
Board

Option 

Code
Component

17/04/2024 09:00 Polish, Panjabi, Arabic,Turkish,Bengali,Japanese, Russian

18/04/2024 09:00 A Level French

22/04/2024       

       to 

26/04/2024

08:30 GCSE French, German, Spanish                                            

25/04/2024 PM TBC A Level Spanish

30/04/2024         

        to 

02/05/2024

08:30 GCE 15 HRS AQA 7204 A Level Textiles

01/05/2024         

        to 

02/05/2024

08:30 GCSE 10 HRS AQA 8206 GCSE Photography

07/05/2024        

       to 

08/05/2024

08:30 GCSE 10 HRS AQA
8201      

8204

GCSE Art                                                                                                                           

GCSE Textiles

09/05/2024       

      to 

13/05/2024

08:30 GCE 15 HRS AQA 7201 A Level Art

09:00 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8464F 8464F (8464/B/1F & 1H): Combined Sci: Trilogy  (Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1f/h)

09:00 GCSE 105 mins AQA 8461H 8461H (8461/1H): Biology Tier H (Biology Paper 1 Tier H)

13:15 GCSE 35 mins AQA 8668F 8668F (8668/LF): German Tier F (German Listening Test Tier F)

13:15 GCSE 45 mins AQA 8668F 8668F (8668/RF): German Tier F (German Reading Test Tier F)

13:15 GCSE 45 mins AQA 8668H 8668H (8668/LH): German Tier H (German Listening Test Tier H)

13:15 GCSE 60 mins AQA 8668H 8668H (8668/RH): German Tier H (German Reading Test Tier H)

13:15 GCSE 105 mins WJEC C200QS C200QS (C200U10-1): Sociology Comp1 Undrstand Soc Proces

09:00 GCSE 105 mins AQA 8702 8702/1: English Literature Paper 1

13:15 BTNG 90 mins BTEC 31490H 31490H01: Human Lifespan Development

13:15 GCSE 45 mins Edexcel 1TU0H 1TU0H (1TU0 1H): Turkish Option H (Listening (h))

13:15 GCSE 65 mins Edexcel 1TU0H 1TU0H (1TU0 3H): Turkish Option H (Reading (h))

13:15 GCSE 105 mins OCR J200A J200A (J200/01): Media Studies A Mod Upld (Media Studies:tv & Prmtng Media Wtn)

13/05/2024

Provisional  Summer Timetable  2024

Speaking Exams

Speaking Exams

Speaking Exams

Speaking Exams

10/05/2024



Date Start
Exam 

Level

Time 

Allowed
Board

Option 

Code
Component

09:00 GCE 120 mins Edexcel 9BS0 9BS0 01: Business (Market,people & Global Bu)

09:00 GCSE 35 mins AQA 8658F 8658F (8658/LF): French Tier F (French Listening Test Tier F)

09:00 GCSE 45 mins AQA 8658F 8658F (8658/RF): French Tier F (French Reading Test Tier F)

09:00 GCSE 45 mins AQA 8658H 8658H (8658/LH): French Tier H (French Listening Test Tier H)

09:00 GCSE 60 mins AQA 8658H 8658H (8658/RH): French Tier H (French Reading Test Tier H)

13:15 GCE 150 mins OCR H408E H408E (H408/11): Classical Civilisation Opt E (Class Civ: The World Of The Hero Wtn)

13:15 GCSE 105 mins Edexcel 1BS0 1BS0 01: Business (Investigating Small Bus.)

09:00 GCE 120 mins Edexcel 9EC0 9EC0 01: Economics A (Markets & Bus.behaviour)

09:00 GCSE 75 mins Edexcel 1HI0PJ 1HI0PJ (1HI0 13): History Option Pj (Migrants In Britain)

13:15 BTNG 90 mins BTEC 31524H 31524H01: Anatomy And Physiology

13:15 GCSE 45 mins Edexcel 1AA0H 1AA0H (1AA0 1H): Arabic Option H (Listening (h))

13:15 GCSE 65 mins Edexcel 1AA0H 1AA0H (1AA0 3H): Arabic Option H (Reading (h))

13:15 GCSE 105 mins AQA 8182 8182/1: Psychology Paper 1

09:00 GCE 150 mins AQA 7037 7037/1: Geography Adv Paper 1

09:00 GCSE 90 mins Edexcel 1MA1F/1H 1MA1: Mathematics Option Fdn/Hgh (Non Calculator )

13:15 L3 90 mins WJEC 4543UB 4543UB0-1: Criminological Theories Paper Based (Criminology Unit 2: Paper Based)

09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7182 7182/1: Psychology Adv Paper 1

09:00 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8464H 8464H (8464/C/1H): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H (Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1h)

09:00 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8464F 8464F (8464/C/1F): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F (Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1f)

09:00 GCSE 105 mins AQA 8462H 8462H (8462/1H): Chemistry Tier H (Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H)

13:15 BTNG 90 mins BTEC 31491H 31491H01: Working In Health And Social Care

13:15 GCSE 75 mins OCR J384 J384/01: Geography B (geog For Enq Minds) (Geography B:our Natural World - Wrt)

09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7192 7192/1: Sociology Adv Paper 1

09:00 GCSE 135 mins AQA 8702 8702/2: English Literature Paper 2

13:15 GCE 105 mins OCR H408E H408E (H408/22): Classical Civilisation Option E (Class Civ: Imperial Image Wrtn)

13:15 GCE 120 mins Edexcel 9EC0 9EC0 02: Economics A (National & Global Economy)

13:15 GCE 135 mins WJEC A680QS A680QS (A680U10-1): Media Studies A Level (Media Studies Comp 1 Media Products)

13:15 GCSE 75 mins OCR J200A J200A (J200/02): Media Studies A Mod Upld (Media Studies: Music And News Wtn)

13:15 GCSE 85 mins Edexcel 1TU0H 1TU0H (1TU0 4H): Turkish Option H (Writing (h))

14/05/2024

15/05/2024

16/05/2024

17/05/2024

20/05/2024



Date Start
Exam 

Level

Time 

Allowed
Board

Option 

Code
Component

09:00 GCE 120 mins Edexcel 9BS0 9BS0 02: Business (Activs,decision & Strats.)

09:00 GCSE 60 mins AQA 8668F 8668F (8668/WF): German Tier F (German Writing Test Tier F)

09:00 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8668H 8668H (8668/WH): German Tier H (German Writing Test Tier H)

13:15 GCE 120 mins Edexcel 9PL0A 9PL0A (9PL0 01): Politics Option A (Uk Politics)

13:15 GCE 150 mins Edexcel 9AA0 9AA0 01: Arabic (Translation Into English)

13:15 GCSE 105 mins WJEC C200QS C200QS (C200U20-1): Sociology Comp2 Undrstand Soc Struct

09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7182 7182/2: Psychology Adv Paper 2

09:00 GCE 150 mins Edexcel 9TU0 9TU0 01: Turkish (Translation Into English)

09:00 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8464H 8464H (8464/P/1H): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H (Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1h)

09:00 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8464F 8464F (8464/P/1F): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F (Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1f)

09:00 GCSE 105 mins AQA 8463H 8463H (8463/1H): Physics Tier H (Physics Paper 1 Tier H)

13:15 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8582 8582/1: Physical Education Paper 1

09:00 GCE 150 mins AQA 7042KS 7042KS (7042/1K): History Adv Option Ks (History Adv Paper 1 Option K)

09:00 GCE 150 mins OCR Y319 Y319/01: Hist A:civil Rights In Usa 1865-1992 (Hist A: Civil Rights Usa Wrtn)

09:00 GCSE 105 mins AQA 8700 8700/1: English Language Paper 1

13:15 GCE 120 mins Edexcel 9RU0 9RU0 01: Russian (Listen.,read.& Translate.)

13:15 GCSE 85 mins Edexcel 1AA0H 1AA0H (1AA0 4H): Arabic Option H (Writing (h))

13:15 GCSE 105 mins AQA 8182 8182/2: Psychology Paper 2

09:00 GCE 135 mins Edexcel 9ET0 9ET0 01: English Literature (Drama)

09:00 GCE 135 mins OCR H556A H556A (H556/01): Physics A: Modelling Physics Wtn

09:00 GCSE 60 mins AQA 8658F 8658F (8658/WF): French Tier F (French Writing Test Tier F)

09:00 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8658H 8658H (8658/WH): French Tier H (French Writing Test Tier H)

09:00 GCE 105 mins OCR H408E H408E (H408/31): Classical Civilisation Option E (Class Civ: Greek Religion Wrtn)

09:00 GCE 150 mins AQA 7037 7037/2: Geography Adv Paper 2

09:00 GCSE 90mins Edexcel 1MA1F 1MA1F (1MA1 2F): Mathematics Option F (Calculator (f))

09:00 GCSE 90 mins Edexcel 1MA1H 1MA1H (1MA1 2H): Mathematics Option H (Calculator (h))

13:15 GCE 120 mins AQA 7182 7182/3: Psychology Adv Paper 3

13:15 GCSE 45 mins Edexcel 1RU0H 1RU0H (1RU0 1H): Russian Option H (Listening (h))

13:15 GCSE 65 mins Edexcel 1RU0H 1RU0H (1RU0 3H): Russian Option H (Reading (h))

13:15 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8582 8582/2: Physical Education Paper 2

21/05/2024

22/05/2024

23/05/2024

24/05/2024

HALF TERM

03/06/2024



Date Start
Exam 

Level

Time 

Allowed
Board

Option 

Code
Component

09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7192 7192/2: Sociology Adv Paper 2

09:00 GCE 160 mins Edexcel 9TU0 9TU0 02: Translation Into Turkish

09:00 GCSE  35 mins AQA 8698F 8698F (8698/LF): Spanish Tier F (Spanish Listening Test Tier F)

09:00 GCSE 45 mins AQA 8698H 8698H (8698/LH): Spanish Tier H (Spanish Listening Test Tier H)

09:00 GCSE 45 mins AQA 8698F 8698F (8698/RF): Spanish Tier F (Spanish Reading Test Tier F)

09:00 GCSE 60 mins AQA 8698H 8698H (8698/RH): Spanish Tier H (Spanish Reading Test Tier H)

13:15 GCE 120 mins Edexcel 9MA0 9MA0 01: Pure Mathematics 1

13:15 GCE 150 mins WJEC A680QS A680QS (A680U20-1): Media Studies A Level (Media Studies Comp 2 Media Forms)

13:15 GCE 160 mins Edexcel 9AA0 9AA0 02: Translation Into Arabic

13:15 GCSE 105 mins Edexcel 1HI0PJ 1HI0PJ (1HI0 2J): History Option Pj (American W.,saxon,norman)

09:00 GCE 75 mins Edexcel 9ET0 9ET0 02: English Literature (Prose)

09:00 GCSE 75 mins OCR J384 J384/02: Geography B (geog For Enq Minds) (Geography B:people And Society - Wrt)

13:15 CNAT 75 mins OCR R032 R032/01: Hsc: Prncpls Of Care In Hsc Sttngs (Hsc: Prncpls Care In Hsc Sttngs Wtn)

13:15 GCE 120 mins AQA 7402 7402/1: Biology Adv Paper 1

13:15 GCE 120 mins Edexcel 9PL0A 9PL0A (9PL0 02): Politics Option A (Uk Government)

13:15 GCSE 45 mins AQA 8638H 8638H (8638/LH): Bengali Tier H (Bengali Listening Test Tier H)

13:15 GCSE 60 mins AQA 8638H 8638H (8638/RH): Bengali Tier H (Bengali Reading Test Tier H)

13:15 GCSE 105 mins Edexcel 1BS0 1BS0 02: Building A Business

13:15 L3 90 mins WJEC 4543UD 4543UD0-1: Crime And Punishment Paper Based (Criminology Unit 4: Paper Based)

09:00 GCE 120 mins Edexcel 9BS0 9BS0 03: Investigating Business

09:00 GCE 135 mins OCR H556A H556A (H556/02): Physics A: Exploring Physics Wtn

09:00 GCE 160 mins Edexcel 9RU0 9RU0 02: Russian (Writ. Resp. Works & Trans)

09:00 GCSE 105 mins AQA 8700 8700/2: English Language Paper 2

09:00 GCE 120 mins Edexcel 9EC0 9EC0 03: Economics A (Micro & Macro Economics)

09:00 GCE 150 mins AQA 7692T 7692T (7692/1): Spanish Adv  (Spanish Adv Pap 1 List, Read & Writ)

13:15 GCE 90 mins OCR Y105 Y105/01: Hist A:eng 1445-1509:lnc Yrk Hny Vii (Hist A:eng 1445-1509:lnc Yrk Hny Wtn)

13:15 GCE 150 mins AQA 7042KS 7042KS (7042/2S): History Adv Option Ks (History Adv Paper 2 Option S)

13:15 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8464H 8464H (8464/B/2H): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H (Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2h)

13:15 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8464F 8464F (8464/B/2F): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F (Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2f)

13:15 GCSE 105 mins AQA 8461H 8461H (8461/2H): Biology Tier H (Biology Paper 2 Tier H)

04/06/2024

05/06/2024

06/06/2024

07/06/2024



Date Start
Exam 

Level

Time 

Allowed
Board

Option 

Code
Component

09:00 GCE 120 mins OCR H573A H573A (H573/01): Religious Studies Option A (Rel Stud: Philosophy Of Religion Wtn)

09:00 GCE 135 mins OCR H432A H432A (H432/01): Chemistry A (Chem A: Prdc Tble Elmnt Phy Chm Wtn)

09:00 GCE 150 mins AQA 7652T 7652T (7652/1): French Adv  (French Adv Paper 1 List, Read & Writ)

09:00 GCSE 90 mins Edexcel 1MA1F 1MA1F (1MA1 3F): Mathematics Option F (Calculator (f))

09:00 GCSE 90 mins Edexcel 1MA1H 1MA1H (1MA1 3H): Mathematics Option H (Calculator (h))

13:15 GCSE 60 mins AQA 8698F 8698F (8698/WF): Spanish Tier F (Spanish Writing Test Tier F)

13:15 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8698H 8698H (8698/WH): Spanish Tier H (Spanish Writing Test Tier H)

09:00 GCE 60 mins OCR Y213 Y213/01: Hist A: French Rvltn & Rule Napoleon (Hist A:frnch Rvltn & Rule Npln Wrtn)

09:00 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8464H 8464H (8464/C/2H): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H (Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2h)

09:00 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8464F 8464F (8464/C/2F): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F (Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2f)

09:00 GCSE 105 mins AQA 8462H 8462H (8462/2H): Chemistry Tier H (Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H)

13:15 GCE 120 mins AQA 7192 7192/3: Sociology Adv Paper 3

13:15 GCE 120 mins Edexcel 9MA0 9MA0 02: Pure Mathematics 2

13:15 GCSE 80mins Edexcel 1HI0PJ 1HI0PJ (1HI0 31): History Option Pj (Weimar & Nazi Germany)

13:15 L2 105 mins AQA 8365 8365/1: Further Mathematics Paper 1

09:00 GCSE 45 mins Edexcel 1JA0H 1JA0H (1JA0 1H): Japanese Option H (Listening (h))

09:00 GCSE 65 mins Edexcel 1JA0H 1JA0H (1JA0 3H): Japanese Option H (Reading (h))

13:15 GCE 135 mins Edexcel 9AA0 9AA0 03: Arabic (Listening,reading,writing)

13:15 GCSE 45 mins AQA 8683H 8683H (8683/LH): Panjabi Tier H (Panjabi Listening Test Tier H)

13:15 GCSE 45 mins AQA 8688H 8688H (8688/LH): Polish Tier H (Polish Listening Test Tier H)

13:15 GCSE 60 mins AQA 8683H 8683H (8683/RH): Panjabi Tier H (Panjabi Reading Test Tier H)

13:15 GCSE 60 mins AQA 8688H 8688H (8688/RH): Polish Tier H (Polish Reading Test Tier H)

09:00 GCE 135 mins Edexcel 9TU0 9TU0 03: Turkish (Listening,reading,writing)

09:00 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8638H 8638H (8638/WH): Bengali Tier H (Bengali Writing Test Tier H)

09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7402 7402/2: Biology Adv Paper 2

09:00 GCE 120 mins Edexcel 9PL0A 9PL0A (9PL0 3A): Politics Option A (Comparative Politics-usa)

09:00 GCSE 90 mins OCR J384 J384/03: Geography B (geog For Enq Minds) (Geography B:gegrphcal Explrtn - Wrt)

13:15 GCE 135 mins Edexcel 9ET0 9ET0 03: English Literature (Poetry)

13:15 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8464H 8464H (8464/P/2H): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier H (Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2h)

13:15 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8464F 8464F (8464/P/2F): Combined Sci: Trilogy Tier F (Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2f)

13:15 GCSE 105 mins AQA 8463H 8463H (8463/2H): Physics Tier H (Physics Paper 2 Tier H)

12/06/2024

13/06/2024

14/06/2024

10/06/2024

11/06/2024



Date Start
Exam 

Level

Time 

Allowed
Board

Option 

Code
Component

09:00 GCE 90 mins OCR H556A H556A (H556/03): Physics A: Unified Physics Wtn

09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7692T 7692T (7692/2): Spanish Adv  (Spanish Adv Paper 2 Writing)

09:00 GCSE 85 mins Edexcel 1RU0H 1RU0H (1RU0 4H): Russian Option H (Writing (h))

13:15 GCE 120 mins OCR H573A H573A (H573/02): Religious Studies Option A (Rel Stud: Religion And Ethics Wtn)

09:00 GCE 135 mins OCR H432A H432A (H432/02): Chemistry A (Chem A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchnqs Wtn)

13:15 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8683H 8683H (8683/WH): Panjabi Tier H (Panjabi Writing Test Tier H)

13:15 GCSE 75 mins AQA 8688H 8688H (8688/WH): Polish Tier H (Polish Writing Test Tier H)

09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7652T 7652T (7652/2): French Adv  (French Adv Paper 2 Writing)

09:00 GCE 120 mins AQA 7402 7402/3: Biology Adv Paper 3

09:00 GCSE 85 mins Edexcel 1JA0H 1JA0H (1JA0 4H): Japanese Option H (Writing (h))

09:00 L2 10) mins AQA 8365 8365/2: Further Mathematics Paper 2

09:00 GCE 120 mins OCR H573A H573A (H573/03): Religious Studies Option A (Rel Stud: Dvlpmnts Chrstn Thght Wtn)

13:15 GCE 120 mins Edexcel 9MA0 9MA0 03: Mathematics (Statistics & Mechanics)

21/06/2024 09:00 GCE 90 mins OCR H432A H432A (H432/03): Chemistry A (Chem A: Unified Chemistry Wtn)

20/06/2024

17/06/2024

18/06/2024

19/06/2024


